Free Warranty Plus Bonus Genuine Xerox Rewards Points

Solid Ink Celebration of Colour — July 1 through December 31, 2018



You love your solid ink printer for its rich, vibrant colours, because it's simple to use, and because it's easy on the environment. Love it even more with two great rewards for buying a complete CMYK set of colour ink sticks during the Xerox® Solid Ink Celebration of Colour:



Free One-year Warranty

Protect the printer you depend on or extend your current warranty for a year.



Bonus Genuine Xerox Reward Points

Register your solid ink printer and solid ink supplies in the Genuine Xerox Rewards Program to earn bonus reward points you can use on electronics, household items, music downloads, gift cards and more.

SPECIALLY-PRICED SUPPLIES & WARRANTY BUNDLES	
Xerox® Phaser® 8560 & Phaser 8560 MFP	3 sticks each of CMYK + 1-yr on-site warranty
Xerox® ColorQube® 8570, ColorQube 8580 & ColorQube 8700	2 sticks each of CMYK + 1-yr on-site warranty
Xerox® ColorQube 8870, ColorQube 8880 & ColorQube 8900	6 sticks each of CMYK + 1-yr on-site warranty

Each specially priced Supplies & Warranty Bundle includes a set of cyan, magenta, yellow and black ink sticks (CMYK) and one-year on-site warranty. The estimated retail price of the bundle equals the estimated retail price of the ink sticks alone

Order the supplies you need now and take advantage of both offers.

- One free warranty per serial number per current year.
- Xerox genuine ink sticks must be purchased from your Xerox Reseller from July 1 through December 31, 2018.
- Canadian end-user customers are eligible and must complete the warranty registration within 30 days of receiving the "Action
- The combined length of current and free warranties cannot extend beyond the stop-service date for the device.
- Genuine Xerox Rewards bonus points are for first-time device registration and must be claimed by January 31, 2019.
- Xerox reserves the right to validate claims prior to issuing rebate or to alter the program at any time.

©2018 Xerox Corporation. All rights reserved. Xerox®, Xerox and Design®, ColorQube® and Phaser® are trademarks of Xerox

What You Need to Know

supplies for these solid ink models.

PRINTERS	MULTIFUNTION PRINTERS
Xerox® Phaser® 8560	Xerox® Phaser 8560 MFP
Xerox® ColorQube® 8570	Xerox® ColorQube 8700
Xerox® ColorQube 8870	Xerox® ColorQube 8900
Xerox® ColorQube 8580	
Xerox® ColorQube 8880	

TO CLAIM YOUR ONE-YEAR WARRANTY:

- 1. Order a specially priced Supplies & Warranty Bundle from your Xerox reseller from July 1 through December 31, 2018. At the same time, provide your email address.
- 2. Within 3 days, you will receive an email from Xerox with "Xerox Service Order #xxx ACTION REQUIRED" in the subject line. You need to respond to this email.
- 3. Look up your warranty status by entering your serial number at office.xerox.com/smart/entitlements.
 - a) If your printer is currently under warranty, reply to the "ACTION REQUIRED" email with your serial number, company name, and address. Type \boldsymbol{Promo} \boldsymbol{Code} $\boldsymbol{SI20182H}$ anywhere in the email. The additional one-year warranty will be automatically applied to the end of your existing warranty.
 - b) If your printer is not currently under warranty, reply to the "ACTION REQUIRED" email with your serial number, company name, and address. Attach a scan of the configuration page* to confirm the printer is in working condition. Type Promo Code SI20182H anywhere in the email. The one-year warranty will be applied starting on the date that you purchased the Supplies & Warranty Bundle.
- *To print a configuration page, use the printer controls to select "Information," then "Information Pages," and then "Usage Profile."

TO CLAIM YOUR BONUS **GENUINE XEROX REWARDS POINTS:**

- 1. If you are not already registered in the Genuine Xerox Rewards Program, open an account at xerox.ca/rewards and receive 1,000 points for
- 2. Use Promo Code **SLDINK1000** to register all of your solid ink devices and receive 1,000 extra rewards points
- 3. Use Promo Code **SLDINK3X** to receive triple reward points for all solid ink sticks purchased from July 1 through December 31, 2018.

